
District: 

2022 

Month: 
Direct Energy 

2 months bills 

2023 

2 months bills 

Total 

BRIDGESTONE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT 

KwH used Amount paid 

September 446,047 33,633.04 

October 334,288 28,053.82 

November 

December 637,481 47,045.61 

January 333,536 28,605.49 

February 

March 641,781 53,338.02 

April 343,287 28,815.14 

May 

June 

July 

Auqust 
2,736,420 219,491.12 

$ PER kwh 

0.0754 

0.0839 

0.0738 

0.0858 

0.0831 

0.0839 

0.0802 

Center Point Energy 

CCF used Amt.Paid 

368 545.22 

417 609.24 

747 1033.69 

804 1107.78 
0 

758 692.54 

732 629.28 

404 412.92 

345 361.83 

P14 


